
Falkenberg Classic 2014
Falkenberg FMK

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

14-09-2014 - 10:28:17

14-09-2014 - 10:47:50
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:

:

:

:

:

:

:

14-09-2014 - 10:31:12

14-09-2014 - 10:46:34

15:21

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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:

:
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:

:

:
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1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

12

4

:

:

14 September 2014

Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

Sports 2000, FF 2000,F2, F3,Super Vee - Race 2

265Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

812 F 2/5Torgny Johansson 43.940March 812 20 15:21.6905 143.97

7 FO1aDan Johansson 43.971Formel Opel Lotus 20 15:22.7961 143.79

78 F 3/5Sonny Johansson 45.353Reynard 883 Alfa Romeo 20 15:31.3331 142.47

88 FF/3b-dTomas Otterberg 47.649Van Diemen RF81 20 16:06.98810 137.22

59 S2/2Lars-Gunnar 'Vegas' Johansson 48.525Tiga SC81 19 15:39.2346 134.21

82 S2/3Jan Hellberg 47.278Shrike P15 19 15:40.1807 134.08

70 F 3/4Francis Horn 51.732Chevron B38 18 16:01.45917 124.21

41 F 3/3Ole Holst Pedersen 54.285Brabham BT41 17 15:50.45512 118.67

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

7 Dan Johansson1 11 Formel Opel Lotus1

812 Torgny Johansson12 20 March 8122

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

7 Dan Johansson Formel Opel Lotus43.971 10:31:5611

812 Torgny Johansson March 81243.940 10:35:0652

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

812 F 2/5Torgny Johansson 43.940 5 143.97March 812

41 F 3/3Ole Holst Pedersen 54.285 12 118.67Brabham BT41

4 F 3/4Marcus Söderholm 46.506 5 141.48Ralt RT30 Alfa Romeo

78 F 3/5Sonny Johansson 45.353 1 142.47Reynard 883 Alfa Romeo

88 FF/3b-dTomas Otterberg 47.649 10 137.22Van Diemen RF81

7 FO1aDan Johansson 43.971 1 143.79Formel Opel Lotus

59 S2/2Lars-Gunnar 'Vegas' Johansson 48.525 6 134.21Tiga SC81

82 S2/3Jan Hellberg 47.278 7 134.08Shrike P15

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.seTimekeeping by :  MB Racesupport AB
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